1-31-92 S&H 9/9)2		07-24-19		COVER SHEET ONLY	Pater	MENT OF CON	MMERCE ark Office
To the	Honorabl	e Commissic	1007738	91	the attached original docu	ments or copy thereof		
1.	Name	of conveying party	(ies):	er er	the second secon			
	(1) (2) (3)	Norifumi SHUKU Shinya INAGAKI Miki TAKEDA	NAMI	JUL	9 1998			
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)							
		FUJITSU LIMITEI 1-1, Kamikodana Nakahara-ku, Kav	ka, 4-chome	nagawa, 211	1-8588 JAPAN			
3.	Nature	of conveyance: X Assignment	ent		Me rger			
		Security Other:	Agreement		Change of Name			
	Execut		29, 1998, Jul	y 2, 1998 a	nd July 2, 1998, respect	tively		
	(a) (b) This do (a) (b)	The execution da The title is: *** OR *** cument is being f Patent Applicatio Patent No(s).	iled after filing n No(s). 09/03	of the appli	cation:			
5.	Name	and address of par STAAS & HALSE 700 Eleventh Str Suite 500 Washington, D.C	eet, N.W.	orresponden	ce concerning document Our Docket: 837.116		:	
6.	Total r	umber of applicati	ions and patent	ts involved:	_1_			
7.	Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.41). X Enclosed Authorize	ed to be charge		t account.			
8.		t Account No.: 1 n duplicate copy o			ent is authorized to be choosit account)	narged to this Dep	osit Acco	ount)
9.		nent and signature						<i>-</i> I
4/1998	o the	Dest of my knowl 90900085 9983%25 th	edge and beliei e oʻriginal docu	r, the forego ment.	oing information is true at	nd correct and an	y attache	<i>∍a</i>
C:581		40.00		-VL	$\Delta V = -1$			
Jame		lsey, Jr Registra Name of Person Si	tion No. 22,72	9 / 1	Signature Total number of page		Date	: 2

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

\$4H 7/94

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of On undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIG		her good and valuable consi	deration paid t		
(insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE					
FUJITSU LIMITED					
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-	-chome, Nakahara	a-ku, Kawasaki-s	hi,		
Kanagawa 211-8588 Ja	apan				
nereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of wh nd transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exi Title of Invention)			nereby sells, as		
OPTICAL AMPLIFYING E	TBER AND FORMIN	JG METHOD FOR FI	BER		
GRATING			DBI(
lating to international Patent Application PCT ates was executed on even date herewith o	/JP/and/or for rr, if not so executed, was:	which application for Letters	Patent of the U		
a) executed on	; iinsert date of ex	iinsert data of execution of application, if not concurrent)			
o) filed on <u>March</u> 16, 1998	Any registered at	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh			
Serial No. <u>09 / 039 , 622</u> ;	Street, N.W., We hereby authorized known.	Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when			
ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do at acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminch may arise or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking lence.	n necessary, desirable or exp paration and prosecution of si lation, or public use proceedir me, such acts to include but	edient, for securing, maintain aid application(s) and the Issua ng, and in any litigation or othe not be limited to executing all	ning and enfor nce of said Let at legal process		
N W.TheSS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	ventor(s) has (have) affixed h	is/her/their signature s).			
(Type://Name & Signature of Inventor(s);	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signatur	re of Witnessle		
Rollfame Shakaname	June 29, 1998	milei	Sotor		
Norifumi Shukunami		Miki Sato	XWW		
Sharge Smagata	July 2 1998	Za bi	Sato Sato Sato		
Shinya Inagaki	Dary 2, 1990	Miki Sato	xour		
melic Hadricas	July 2. 1998	7. 16:	Posts		
liki Takeda			Aano		
		Miki Sato			
		The second secon			
	and the second s				
	The second color of the se				
		DA EED TE			

PATENT

REEL: 9329 FRAME: 0707

RECORDED: 07/09/1998